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Model  / Section 
RG

 

cm

Valance Art. no. Covering

MayTex-Acryl
Price

MayTex-Poly
Price

single/6 panels Ø 300 without
with RG 1-3000

2,047.00 
2,171.00

1,894.00 
2,014.00

Ø 350 without
with RG 1-3500

2,297.00 
2,420.00

2,137.00 
2,261.00

Ø 400 without
with RG 1-4000

2,794.00 
2,921.00

2,588.00 
2,713.00

double/6 panels Ø 300 without
with RG 2-3000

4,006.00 
4,256.00

3,696.00 
3,949.00

Ø 350 without
with RG 2-3500

4,596.00 
4,842.00

4,271.00 
4,522.00

Ø 400 without
with RG 2-4000

5,672.00 
5,922.00

5,252.00 
5,504.00

triple/6 panels Ø 300 without
with RG 3-3000

5,802.00 
6,011.00

5,174.00 
5,547.00

Ø 350 without
with RG 3-3500

6,761.00 
7,132.00

6,282.00 
6,654.00

Ø 400 without
with RG 3-4000

8,303.00 
8,673.00

7,674.00 
8,048.00

quad/8 panels Ø 300 without
with RG 4-3000

8,266.00 
8,764.00

7,730.00 
8,141.00

Ø 350 without
with RG 4-3500

9,760.00 
10,264.00

9,125.00 
9,620.00

Ø 400 without
with RG 4-4000

12,108.00 
12,594.00

11,260.00 
11,760.00

RIALTO RG standard model
Order

In order to avoid any misunderstanding and complications in the process of your order,  
we ask you to give the following particulars about the parasol required. We recommend 
you fill in our order form! Please use the order form at the back of this document. 

Particulars E. g. RIALTO RG

01 Type RIALTO RG standard model

02 Size, model, section Ø 3.0 m, single, 6 panels

03 Quantity of parasols 1 piece

04 Colour of frame RAL 9010 pure white

05 Type of parasol covering material MayTex-Acryl

06 Colour of covering and colour number ecru SA 314 325

07 Colour and number of edge binding nature 52

08 with / without valance without valance

09 Miscellaneous —

10 Installation options and art. no. anchor tube RZ118

11 Quantity of installation options 1 piece

££



Model  / Section   

cm

Valance Art. no. Covering

MayTex-Acryl
Price

MayTex-Poly
Price

single/8 panels  285 without
with RG 1-2828

2,297.00 
2,420.00

2,137.00 
2,261.00

 300 without
with RG 1-3030

2,297.00 
2,420.00

2,137.00 
2,261.00

 3501) without
with RG 1-3535

2,794.00 
2,921.00

2,588.00 
2,713.00

double/8 panels  285 without
with RG 2-2828

4,596.00 
4,842.00

4,271.00 
4,522.00

 300 without
with RG 2-3030

4,596.00 
4,842.00

4,271.00 
4,522.00

 3501) without
with RG 2-3535

5,672.00 
5,922.00

5,252.00 
5,504.00

Delivery contents

• Roof including covering, frame taken to pieces, to be assembled according to mounting instructions.

• Protective sleeve with zipper and aluminium rod, also useful for protection during inclement weather.

• With stainless steel crank (AISI 304, 1.4301)

• Gloves, to protect the covering from getting soiled during unpacking-process.

• Without installation option

• With instructions

• Supplied in a sturdy cardboard sleeve

On windy locations (upwind, sloping site and so on) additional pedestal weight may be required.
Attention! Locations where there are turbulent winds are unsuitable for sidepost parasols. 

1) Parasol is more difficult to open compared to the other sizes (this is due to the large roof and the high positioning of  
   the crank).

££



Model  / Section
RP

  

cm

Valance Art. no. Covering

MayTex-Acryl
Price

MayTex-Poly
Price

single/6 panels Ø 300 without
with RP 1-3000

2,392.00 
2,520.00

2,239.00 
2,367.00

Ø 350 without
with RP 1-3500

2,645.00 
2,772.00

2,486.00 
2,611.00

Ø 400 without
with RP 1-4000

3,145.00 
3,269.00

2,936.00 
3,063.00

double/6 panels Ø 300 without
with RP 2-3000

4,706.00 
4,956.00

4,399.00 
4,646.00

Ø 350 without
with RP 2-3500

5,292.00 
5,541.00

4,967.00 
5,222.00

Ø 400 without
with RP 2-4000

6,372.00 
6,622.00

5,957.00 
6,202.00

triple/6 panels Ø 300 without
with RP 3-3000

6,852.00 
7,059.00

6,223.00 
6,594.00

Ø 350 without
with RP 3-3500

7,808.00 
8,184.00

7,330.00 
7,704.00

Ø 400 without
with RP 3-4000

9,350.00 
9,727.00

8,722.00 
9,100.00

quad/8 panels Ø 300 without
with RP 4-3000

9,663.00 
10,165.00

9,127.00 
9,545.00

Ø 350 without
with RP 4-3500

11,160.00 
11,659.00

10,523.00 
11,021.00

Ø 400 without
with RP 4-4000

13,509.00 
13,993.00

12,659.00 
13,162.00

RIALTO RP covering with pivot system
Order

In order to avoid any misunderstanding and complications in the process of your order,  
we ask you to give the following particulars about the parasol required. We recommend 
you fill in our order form! Please use the order form at the back of this document.

Particulars E. g. RIALTO RP

01 Type RIALTO RP covering with pivot system

02 Size, model, section Ø 3.5 m, single, 6 panels

03 Quantity of parasols 2 pieces

04 Colour of frame RAL 9010 pure white

05 Type of parasol covering material MayTex-Acryl

06 Colour of covering and colour number ecru SA 314 325

07 Colour and number of edge binding nature 52

08 with / without valance with valance

09 Miscellaneous —

10 Installation options and art. no. anchor tube RZ118

11 Quantity of installation options 2 pieces

££



Model  / Section   

cm

Valance Art. no. Covering

MayTex-Acryl
Price

MayTex-Poly
Price

single/8 panels  285 without
with RP 1-2828

2,645.00 
2,772.00

2,486.00 
2,611.00

 300 without
with RP 1-3030

2,645.00 
2,772.00

2,486.00 
2,611.00

 3501) without
with RP 1-3535

3,145.00 
3,269.00

2,936.00 
3,063.00

double/8 panels  285 without
with RP 2-2828

5,292.00 
5,541.00

4,967.00 
5,222.00

 300 without
with RP 2-3030

5,292.00 
5,541.00

4,967.00 
5,222.00

 3501) without
with RP 2-3535

6,372.00 
6,622.00

5,957.00 
6,202.00

Delivery contents

• Roof including covering, frame taken to pieces, to be assembled according to mounting instructions.

• Protective sleeve with zipper and aluminium rod, also useful for protection during inclement weather.

• With stainless steel crank (AISI 304, 1.4301)

• Crank to fix the tilled covering

• Gloves, to protect the covering from getting soiled during unpacking-process.

• Without installation option

• With instructions

• Supplied in a sturdy cardboard sleeve

On windy locations (upwind, sloping site and so on) additional pedestal weight may be required.
Attention! Locations where there are turbulent winds are unsuitable for sidepost parasols. 

1) Parasol is more difficult to open compared to the other sizes (this is due to  
   the large roof and the high positioning of the crank).

££



Accessories

Description Specifications Art. no. Price

Full frame pedestal 
without slabs RZ111 464.00

Full frame pedestal 
with support levelling screws.  
without slabs

RZ112 534.00

Full frame pedestal on wheels 
Attention: wind sensitive!

wheel diameter 5 cm
RZ114 598.00

Heavy-duty wheels 
for uneven surfaces. suitable for RZ114

• for orders with full frame pedestal

• for retrofitting

wheel diameter 15 cm

loading capacity
110 kg/wheel

351498

351499

253.00
335.00

Full frame pedestal on feet
for forklift transport 

RZ116 572.00

Concrete slabs 
1 set = 4 concrete slabs

50 × 50 × 5 cm

XZ50 70.90

Mobile installation options

Description Specifications Art. no. Price

Printing 
individual delivery time

see the brochure
printing guidelines 200703 See page 56

Protective sleeve,
version zipper and aluminium rod 
• for an order with a new parasol
• as a substitute

Specify parasol size and 
valance option.

— 
RA130

0.00
101.20

Length extension of centre pole Specify length in cm 
(max. 50 cm) 141.00

Frame paint finish 
individual lead time

State RAL number 
Surcharge per parasol roof 610.00

Covering made of MayTex-PVC approx. 480 g/m2, only suitable for 
Ø 3 m, 2.85 x 2.85 m and 3 x 3 m

Surcharge on MayTex-
Acryl price + 10% (×1,1)

CleanoMay 13 1 litre cleaning 
concentrate 350848  26.10

Substitute covering See extra 
pricelist

£

£



1) Drill and fasten parasol to anchor tube on site, ø 13.5 mm.

Stationary installation options

Description Specifications Art. no. Price

Anchor tube
2-part, to be embedded in concrete, 
screw-off upper part, for 1 and 2 
canopies RZ118 292.00

Drainage unit 
for RZ118

suitable for
DMZ150, RZ118,
SZ150, AZ120 357491 25.30

Anchor tube 
2-part, to be embedded in concrete, 
screw-off upper part, for 3 and 4 
canopies RZ121 316.00

Dowel-anchored plate

RZ123 317.00

Wall bracket 
When ordering, please state distance 
from top of the ground to bottom edge 
of tube, otherwise parasol mast may 
have to be shortened.

Installation: 
• only with heavy-anchor
   bolts
• only on concrete walls

RZ125 164.00

Customized design in depth,  
dimension x

Please fill out: 
may.ag/RZ125_en.pdf

Surcharge 
+ 80.00

Wall pressure plate for RZ125  
in combination with threaded rods

352579 63.60

Anchor bolts
stud bolts with nut, fits for RZ123 and 
RZ125

in stainless steel A4,
package of 4 pieces

200900 119.50

Wall mount for strain relief 
to complement wall bracket RZ125

to be fastened at chest 
height with heavy-duty 
dowels. Available in RAL 
9010 pure white.

RZ301 79.60

Theft pin1)  
padlock and pin. stainless steel.  
For RIALTO centre pole Ø 76 mm

Please note: Parasol can 
no longer be rotated!

200103 53.50

Padlock
keyed alike

stainless steel, 40 mm
wide, shackle Ø 7 mm 350063 22.20

£



      Quote         Order side-post parasol RIALTO at Parker Masters Ltd.
By e-mail to: info@parker-masters.co.uk

Customer

Reference

Your PO no.

Type

Model

Quantity / Size / Shape

Frame colour

Centre pole extension

Fabric

Fabric colour

Edge binding

Valance

Screen printing

Protective sleeve

Installation option

Anti-theft pin

Accessories

Date, place Name in capital letters Signature

B
estellform

ular, R
IA

LTO
, EN

, Stand 40-2406

Customer-No.
delivery to end customer

piece(s)

piece(s)

piece(s)

article no. description

meter

RIALTO standard model (RG)

RAL 9010
pure white

no extension

MayTex-Acryl

matching fabric colour

without

with

inclusive protective sleeve with zip + aluminium rod RA130

pre-delivery

without

straight continuous special

colour and no.

no. colour

MayTex-Poly special

yes, by +20 cm yes, cm
note ground clearance

spoke to spoke diagonal spoke to
diagonal spoke

sketch required

see „Order form printing“see catalogue 
„Printing Guidelines“

standard

note ground clearance

surcharge
special colour

round square

single canopy double canopy triple canopy quad canopy

RIALTO canopy with pivot system (RP)

dispatch notification by phone

delivery note by e-mail to

phone no.
contact

end customer

<<name_1>>
<<street>>

<<post_code>>
<<county>>
<<town>>

<<email>>

<<cust>> -<<no -
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