

Prices, Sizes, Models, Frame Colours, Materials, Accessories & Installation Options





in partnership with



0845 474 9575 | www.parker-masters.co.uk



RIALTO RG standard model

Order

In order to avoid any misunderstanding and complications in the process of your order, we ask you to give the following particulars about the parasol required. We recommend you fill in our order form! Please use the order form at the back of this document.

	Particulars	E. g. RIALTO RG
01	Туре	RIALTO RG standard model
02	Size, model, section	Ø 3.0 m, single, 6 panels
03	Quantity of parasols	1 piece
04	Colour of frame	RAL 9010 pure white
05	Type of parasol covering material	MayTex-Acryl
06	Colour of covering and colour number	ecru SA 314 325
07	Colour and number of edge binding	nature 52
08	with / without valance	without valance
09	Miscellaneous	_
10	Installation options and art. no.	anchor tube RZ118
11	Quantity of installation options	1 piece

Model / Section		Valance	Art. no.	Cove	ering
RG	cm			MayTex-Acryl Price £	MayTex-Poly Price £
single/6 panels	Ø 300	without with	RG 1-3000	2,047.00 2,171.00	1,894.00 2,014.00
	Ø 350	without with	RG 1-3500	2,297.00 2,420.00	2,137.00 2,261.00
	Ø 400	without with	RG 1-4000	2,794.00 2,921.00	2,588.00 2,713.00
double/6 panels	Ø 300	without with	RG 2-3000	4,006.00 4,256.00	3,696.00 3,949.00
	Ø 350	without with	RG 2-3500	4,596.00 4,842.00	4,271.00 4,522.00
	Ø 400	without with	RG 2-4000	5,672.00 5,922.00	5,252.00 5,504.00
triple/6 panels	Ø 300	without with	RG 3-3000	5,802.00 6,011.00	5,174.00 5,547.00
	Ø 350	without with	RG 3-3500	6,761.00 7,132.00	6,282.00 6,654.00
	Ø 400	without with	RG 3-4000	8,303.00 8,673.00	7,674.00 8,048.00
quad/8 panels	Ø 300	without with	RG 4-3000	8,266.00 8,764.00	7,730.00 8,141.00
	Ø 350	without with	RG 4-3500	9,760.00 10,264.00	9,125.00 9,620.00
	Ø 400	without with	RG 4-4000	12,108.00 12,594.00	11,260.00 11,760.00

Delivery contents

- Roof including covering, frame taken to pieces, to be assembled according to mounting instructions.
- Protective sleeve with zipper and aluminium rod, also useful for protection during inclement weather.
- With stainless steel crank (AISI 304, 1.4301)
- Gloves, to protect the covering from getting soiled during unpacking-process.
- Without installation option
- With instructions
- Supplied in a sturdy cardboard sleeve

On windy locations (upwind, sloping site and so on) additional pedestal weight may be required. Attention! Locations where there are turbulent winds are unsuitable for sidepost parasols.

Model / Se		Valance	Art. no.	Cove	ering	
		cm			MayTex-Acryl Price £	MayTex-Poly Price £
single/8 panels		□ 285	without with	RG 1-2828	2,297.00 2,420.00	2,137.00 2,261.00
		□ 300	without with	RG 1-3030	2,297.00 2,420.00	2,137.00 2,261.00
		□ 350 ¹⁾	without with	RG 1-3535	2,794.00 2,921.00	2,588.00 2,713.00
double/8 panels		□ 285	without with	RG 2-2828	4,596.00 4,842.00	4,271.00 4,522.00
		□ 300	without with	RG 2-3030	4,596.00 4,842.00	4,271.00 4,522.00
		□ 350 ¹⁾	without with	RG 2-3535	5,672.00 5,922.00	5,252.00 5,504.00

¹⁾ Parasol is more difficult to open compared to the other sizes (this is due to the large roof and the high positioning of the crank).

RIALTO RP covering with pivot system

Order

In order to avoid any misunderstanding and complications in the process of your order, we ask you to give the following particulars about the parasol required. We recommend you fill in our order form! Please use the order form at the back of this document.

	Particulars	E. g. RIALTO RP
01	Туре	RIALTO RP covering with pivot system
02	Size, model, section	Ø 3.5 m, single, 6 panels
03	Quantity of parasols	2 pieces
04	Colour of frame	RAL 9010 pure white
05	Type of parasol covering material	MayTex-Acryl
06	Colour of covering and colour number	ecru SA 314 325
07	Colour and number of edge binding	nature 52
08	with / without valance	with valance
09	Miscellaneous	-
10	Installation options and art. no.	anchor tube RZ118
11	Quantity of installation options	2 pieces

Model / Section		Valance	Art. no.	Cove	ering
RP	cm			MayTex-Acryl Price £	MayTex-Poly Price £
single/6 panels	Ø 300	without with	RP 1-3000	2,392.00 2,520.00	2,239.00 2,367.00
	Ø 350	without with	RP 1-3500	2,645.00 2,772.00	2,486.00 2,611.00
	Ø 400	without with	RP 1-4000	3,145.00 3,269.00	2,936.00 3,063.00
double/6 panels	Ø 300	without with	RP 2-3000	4,706.00 4,956.00	4,399.00 4,646.00
	Ø 350	without with	RP 2-3500	5,292.00 5,541.00	4,967.00 5,222.00
	Ø 400	without with	RP 2-4000	6,372.00 6,622.00	5,957.00 6,202.00
triple/6 panels	Ø 300	without with	RP 3-3000	6,852.00 7,059.00	6,223.00 6,594.00
	Ø 350	without with	RP 3-3500	7,808.00 8,184.00	7,330.00 7,704.00
	Ø 400	without with	RP 3-4000	9,350.00 9,727.00	8,722.00 9,100.00
quad/8 panels	Ø 300	without with	RP 4-3000	9,663.00 10,165.00	9,127.00 9,545.00
	Ø 350	without with	RP 4-3500	11,160.00 11,659.00	10,523.00 11,021.00
	Ø 400	without with	RP 4-4000	13,509.00 13,993.00	12,659.00 13,162.00



Delivery contents

- Roof including covering, frame taken to pieces, to be assembled according to mounting instructions.
- Protective sleeve with zipper and aluminium rod, also useful for protection during inclement weather.
- With stainless steel crank (AISI 304, 1.4301)
- Crank to fix the tilled covering
- Gloves, to protect the covering from getting soiled during unpacking-process.
- Without installation option
- With instructions
- Supplied in a sturdy cardboard sleeve

On windy locations (upwind, sloping site and so on) additional pedestal weight may be required. Attention! Locations where there are turbulent winds are unsuitable for sidepost parasols.

Model / Se		Valance	Art. no.	Cove	ering	
		cm			MayTex-Acryl Price £	MayTex-Poly Price £
single/8 panels		□ 285	without with	RP 1-2828	2,645.00 2,772.00	2,486.00 2,611.00
		□ 300	without with	RP 1-3030	2,645.00 2,772.00	2,486.00 2,611.00
		□ 350 ¹⁾	without with	RP 1-3535	3,145.00 3,269.00	2,936.00 3,063.00
double/8 panels		□ 285	without with	RP 2-2828	5,292.00 5,541.00	4,967.00 5,222.00
		□ 300	without with	RP 2-3030	5,292.00 5,541.00	4,967.00 5,222.00
		□ 350 ^{1]}	without with	RP 2-3535	6,372.00 6,622.00	5,957.00 6,202.00



¹⁾ Parasol is more difficult to open compared to the other sizes (this is due to the large roof and the high positioning of the crank).



Accessories

Description	Specifications	Art. no.	Price £
Printing individual delivery time	see the brochure printing guidelines	200703	See page 56
 Protective sleeve, version zipper and aluminium rod for an order with a new parasol as a substitute 	Specify parasol size and valance option.	 RA130	0.00 101.20
Length extension of centre pole	Specify length in cm (max. 50 cm)		141.00
Frame paint finish individual lead time	State RAL number Surcharge per parasol roof		610.00
Covering made of MayTex-PVC	approx. 480 g/m², only suitable for Ø 3 m, 2.85 x 2.85 m and 3 x 3 m		e on MayTex- e + 10% (×1,1)
CleanoMay 13	1 litre cleaning concentrate	350848	26.10
Substitute covering			See extra pricelist

Mobile installation options

	Description	Specifications	Art. no.	Price £
EB	Full frame pedestal without slabs		RZ111	464.00
EB	Full frame pedestal with support levelling screws. without slabs		RZ112	534.00
- FAS	Full frame pedestal on wheels Attention: wind sensitive!	wheel diameter 5 cm	RZ114	598.00
	Heavy-duty wheels for uneven surfaces. suitable for RZ114 • for orders with full frame pedestal • for retrofitting	wheel diameter 15 cm loading capacity 110 kg/wheel	351498 351499	253.00 335.00
-	Full frame pedestal on feet for forklift transport		RZ116	572.00
	Concrete slabs 1 set = 4 concrete slabs	50 × 50 × 5 cm	XZ50	70.90

Stationary installation options

	Description	Specifications	Art. no.	Price
				£
	Anchor tube 2-part, to be embedded in concrete, screw-off upper part, for 1 and 2 canopies		RZ118	292.00
O	Drainage unit for RZ118	suitable for DMZ150, RZ118, SZ150, AZ120	357491	25.30
	Anchor tube 2-part, to be embedded in concrete, screw-off upper part, for 3 and 4 canopies		RZ121	316.00
	Dowel-anchored plate		RZ123	317.00
	Wall bracket When ordering, please state distance from top of the ground to bottom edge of tube, otherwise parasol mast may have to be shortened.	Installation: • only with heavy-anchor bolts • only on concrete walls	RZ125	164.00
	Customized design in depth, dimension x	Please fill out: may.ag/RZ125_en.pdf		Surcharge + 80.00
• •	Wall pressure plate for RZ125 in combination with threaded rods		352579	63.60
	Anchor bolts stud bolts with nut, fits for RZ123 and RZ125	in stainless steel A4, package of 4 pieces	200900	119.50
	Wall mount for strain relief to complement wall bracket RZ125	to be fastened at chest height with heavy-duty dowels. Available in RAL 9010 pure white.	RZ301	79.60
	Theft pin ¹⁾ padlock and pin. stainless steel. For RIALTO centre pole Ø 76 mm	Please note: Parasol can no longer be rotated!	200103	53.50
	Padlock keyed alike	stainless steel, 40 mm wide, shackle Ø 7 mm	350063	22.20

 $^{1]}$ Drill and fasten parasol to anchor tube on site, ø 13.5 mm.

🗌 Quote		Order side-post parasol RIALTO at Parker Masters L	.td
---------	--	--	-----

By e-mail to: info@parker-masters.co.uk



	-< <no -<="" th=""><th>delivery to</th><th>end customer</th><th></th><th>dispatch phone no. contact</th><th>notification by pho</th><th>ne</th></no>	delivery to	end customer		dispatch phone no. contact	notification by pho	ne
< <town>> <<county>></county></town>					delivery < <email> end cust</email>		
Reference							
Your PO no.							
Туре	RIALTO st	andard model (R	G) 🗌 RI.	ALTO canopy wit	h pivot system	n (RP)	
Model	single can	ору	double canopy	🗌 tripl	e canopy	quad	canopy
Quantity / Size / Shape	piece(s)		meter		square note ground cleara	ance	
Frame colour	RAL 9010 pure white standard		special colour				
Centre pole extension note ground clearance	🗌 no extensi	on 🗌	yes, by +20 cm	yes,		cm	
Fabric	MayTex-A	cryl	MayTex-Poly	spec	cial		
Fabric colour	no			colour _			
Edge binding	matching	fabric colour		colo	ur and no		
Valance	without		straight spoke to spoke	diago	inuous nal spoke to	special	
Screen printing see catalogue "Printing Guidelines"	with		without see "Order form prir	nting"	nal spoke		
Protective sleeve	·	ective sleeve with					_
Installation option	piece(s			descriptio	n		pre-delivery
Anti-theft pin	piece(s	I					
Accessories							

Parker Masters

BRINGING BRANDS TO LIFE

in partnership with



0845 474 9575 | www.parker-masters.co.uk